     HK-J Series 6.6KW IP 67 Sealed UHF CAN Bus Charger
                                                                         201611  VER A
ELCON / Electric Conversions, 515 N. 10th Street, Sacramento, CA 95811  elcon@jps.net
USER MANUAL
HK-J Series 6.6KW UHF CAN Bus Battery Charger
     HK-J Series 6.6KW IP 67 Sealed UHF CAN Bus Charger
                                                                         201611  VER A
ELCON / Electric Conversions, 515 N. 10th Street, Sacramento, CA 95811  elcon@jps.net

Input
Standby Consumption ≤10W
Output Mode CV / CC
Output Voltage 6600W @ 220VAC; 3300W@ 120VAC
CV Accuracy ±1%
Main Output
CC Accuracy ±2%
Hardware DC output Voltage
      Range
Max Output
Current
Lead Acid Battery
Charger Model
Lithium Battery
Charger Model
48V80A 18-68VDC 80A HK-J-48-80 HK-J-H66-80
72V80A 25-99VDC 80A HK-J-72-80 HK-J-H99-80
96V64A 34-132VDC 64A HK-J-96-64 HK-J-H132-64
144V46A 50-198VDC 46A HK-J-144-46 HK-J-H198-46
312V20A 110-440VDC 20A HK-J-312-20 HK-J-H440-20
540V12A 170-650VDC 12A HK-J-540-12 HK-J-H650-12
     HK-J Series 6.6KW IP 67 Sealed UHF CAN Bus Charger
                                                                         201611  VER A
ELCON / Electric Conversions, 515 N. 10th Street, Sacramento, CA 95811  elcon@jps.net
 Ripple Voltage Coefficient 5%